Southbourne B

Name
Laker, Leonard ]
Catchpole, Jon F
Arorash, David
Curran, Brian

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

285
253
132
87

Litchfield, Michael J 55

Harris, John E

34

4
2%
Yo
3

2
1%

6

4
1
7
5
4

66.67%
62.5%
50%
42.86%
40%
37.5%

66.67%
62.5%
50%
42.86%
40%
37.5%



