Southbourne B

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Laker, Leonard J	285	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Catchpole, Jon F	253	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Arorash, David	132	1/2	1	50%	50%
Curran, Brian	87	3	7	42.86%	42.86%
Litchfield, Michael J	55	2	5	40%	40%
Harris, John E	34	$1\frac{1}{2}$	4	37.5%	37.5%